OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sunnuntai tagailyt

Mol |112]3]4/516]7]8]9]10]11)12]13]14]15 /161718 +/-] Sum)
Par 3/3/,4/3 3/ 3|3|4,3/3 /3|33, 433 3|4 58

1 TeemuVuorinen |3 /3 52 /3|23 |43 3 3/3/3 23|34 -3|55
1 Kalle Kentta 3, 4/4/2/2 2|2 4/ 4,432 3|4 /3|32 |4 -3 55
3  Atte Metsajoki 4,/3 6 3|4 2|3/3|2 4 2 2 2 4|3 /4,2 3|-2 56
4 |]Jukka Timonen 2, 3/4/3|4/2|2 /5|3, 34|33 /3,4/|3|3,/4,0 58
5 | Arno Huittari 3/3/4 4, 3/3|3/4/3/2 4,2 46 33|35 +4 62
6 | Jouko Talja 3/3/4, 2/ 3|3|3|/7 4/ 3/3/3/,3 /433|317 +6 64
6 |Juhani Tavi 4 3/5/4/2/3/3/5/3/3|/3 /44|52 3/3|5 +6| 64

Sunnuntai tagailyt « 06.12.2025 09:36 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10230450678 ]9 10]11]12113]14 1516 17 |18 | Tot [
Par 3/3, 4,3/ 3,3 34,33 /3 /3,343 3|34, 58

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.1/3.1 46|29

10 | 12 | 17

1

4 | 6 4

2 |1 2
1

6
3
2
2

N W NN W

24127 4631/ 31/3.1|27/3.1|41/29|3.12.7|4.6|/59.1

1 2|16 13|15 9
4 2 1 1 1 1
3153|444

2 |2 22

P W W w

Sunnuntai tagailyt « 06.12.2025 09:36 (2)

11
1
4
2

R | = W[ N |

5
2
4
1

14

4

18

1.1

27 | 21%
70 | 56%
25 | 20%
2 2%
2 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3273948

